DATASHEET
QUANTUM SPARKTM 1500 PRO
QUANTUM SPARK 1500 PRO SECURITY GATEWAYS
Industry’s best secur ity used by the wor ld’s
largest enterpr ises, tailored to protect your
SMB from cyberattacks.
Quantum Spark 1500 Pro NGFWs are the industry’s
first firewall s with integrated AI ML security and

©  2023 Check Point Software Technologies Ltd. Al l  r ights reserved. |  March 28, 2023 7
SPECIFICATIONS (Continued)
CERTIFICATIONS
1535, 1555
Safety  CB 62368-1, CE, CE 62368-1, UL 62638-1, CB 60950-1
Emissions FCC IC Class B, CE LVD, VCCI, AS/NZS RCM EMC
Environment RoHS, REACH, WEEE
1575, 1595
Safety  CB 62368-1, CE, CE 62368-1, UL 62638-1
Emissions FCC IC Class B, VCCI, AS/NZS RCM EMC
Environment RoHS, REACH, WEEE
Cellular1 PTCRB, GCF and Carriers AT&T and Verizon certified
1. 1595 models with embedded cel lular  modem
ORDERING QUANTUM SPARK 1500 PRO
SECURITY APPLIANCES 1
1535 Secur ity Appl iance, includes SandBlast (SNBT) Secur ity Subscr iption Package for  1 Year  CPAP-SG1535-SNBT
1535 Wi-Fi Secur ity Appl iance, includes SandBlast (SNBT) Security Subscr iption Package for  1 Year  CPAP-SG1535W-SNBT-xx
1555 Secur ity Appl iance, includes SandBlast (SNBT) Security Subscr iption Package for  1 Year  CPAP-SG1555-SNBT
1555 Wi-Fi Secur ity Appl iance, includes SandBlast (SNBT) Security Subscr iption Package for  1 Year  CPAP-SG1555W-SNBT-xx
1575 Secur ity Appl iance, includes SandBlast (SNBT) Security Subscr ipt ion Package for  1 Year  CPAP-SG1575-SNBT
1575 Wi-Fi Secur ity Appl iance, includes SandBlast (SNBT) Security Subscr iption Package for  1 Year  CPAP-SG1575W-SNBT-xx
1595 Secur ity Appl iance, includes SandBlast (SNBT) Security Subscr ipt ion Package for  1 Year  CPAP-SG1595-SNBT
1595 Wi-Fi Secur ity Appl iance, includes SandBlast (SNBT) Security Subscr iption Package for  1 Year  CPAP-SG1595W-SNBT-xx
1595 Wi-Fi + 5G*  Secur ity Appl iance, includes SandBlast (SNBT) Security Subscr iption Package for  1 Year CPAP-SG1595W5G-SNBT-xx
WI-FI REGIONS (replace –xx in the SKU to specify the Wi-Fi region)
USA, Canada change –xx to -US
Europe  change –xx to -EU
Japan change –xx to - JP
Austral ia, Argentina change –xx to -AU
Israel change –xx to - IL
China change –xx to -CN
India, Chile change –xx to - IN
New Zealand change –xx to -NZ
Latin Amer ica, Singapore, Hong Kong, Thailand, Sr i-Lanka change –xx to - LA
ACCESSORIES
SFP Shor t range transceiver  (for  the DMZ 1000BaseF por t) CPAC-1500-TR-1SX
SFP Long range transceiver  (for  the DMZ 1000BaseF por t) CPAC-1500-TR-1LX
DSL modem in SFP form factor for  1570, 1590 WLTE CPAC-1500-TR-DSL
DSL modem in SFP form factor for  1570, 1590 WLTE with TAE cable  CPAC-1500-TR-DSL-B
SD memory card 32 GB CPAC-1500-32GB-SD
SD memory card 64 GB CPAC-1500-64GB-SD
Replacement Wi-Fi Antenna CPAC-1500-WIFI-ANTENNA
Replacement 40W AC Power Supply for  1555 and 1595 Wired CPAC-1550-PSU
Replacement 60W AC Power Supply for  1575 and 1595 Wi-Fi and Wi-Fi-LTE CPAC-1590-PSU
Rack Mount kit for  the 1500 CPAC-1500/3600-RM-DUAL
1 Add a NGFW, NGTP or NGTX subscr iption. Promotion bundles for  3 and 5 years include the secur ity appl iance, support and subscr iption package (see below). License includes SMP cloud management.
*  The 5G option will be available starting in May 2023
©  2023 Check Point Software Technologies Ltd. Al l  r ights reserved. |  March 28, 2023 8
ORDERING QUANTUM SPARK 1500 PRO (Continued)